L15000042543

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
_		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	<u> </u>
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
	_	
		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		İ

Office Use Only



200269703902

02/26/15--01018--025 **130.00



2015 FEB 26 AM ID: 45

N. Cutigan MAR 1 0 2015

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	TO ME TO SERVE TO SER
SUBJ	ECT: Price Family LLC Name of	Limited Liability Company
The en	closed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please	return all correspondence concerning this	s matter to the following:
	Michael N. Price and Patricia L.	Price Name of Person
		Name of Person
		Firm/Company
	1502 SW 58th Lane	Address
, .	Cape Coral, Florida 33914	City/State and Zip Code
_pa	atti.price@rocketmail.com E-mail address: (to be u	used for future annual report notification)
For fur	ther information concerning this matter, p	please call:
Patric	ia L. Price at Name of Person	(239) 839-4436 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclos	ed is a check for the following amount:	
□ \$125.0	00 Filing Fee \$\overline{\mathbb{Z}\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$\begin{array}{l} \subseteq \\$160.00 \text{ Filing Fee.} \\ \text{Certificate of Status & Certified Copy} \\ \text{(additional copy is enclosed)} \end{array}\$
	Mailing Address Pagistration Section	Street/Courier Address Projection Section
	Registration Section Division of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corporations
	P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

Price Family LLC. (Must end with the words "Lim	nited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the princip	al office of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
1502 SW 58th Lane	1502 SW 58th Lane	
Cape Coral, Florida 33914	Cape Coral, Florida 33914	
another business entity with an active Florida registre. The name and the Florida street address of the registre. Michael N. Price No. 1502 SW 58th Lane Florida street address (P.O.	ame	PILED 1015 FEB 26 M 10 45 SECTION AND DESTATE TALLAMASSEE, FLORIDA
Cape Coral	FL 33914	54 E
City	Zip	;p-\·\
Having been named as registered agent and to accept the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accapacity. I further agree to comply with the provisiof my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the	ccept the appointment as registered agent and ago ons of all statutes relating to the proper and comp	ree to act in this plete performance

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

	2015	
3	££8	-
STORE TANDE	26	-
: ::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	2	[
257	₽	

	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Michael N. Price
	1502 SW 58th Lane
	Cape Coral, Fl. 33914
MGR	Patricia L. Price
	1502 SW 58th Lane
	Cape Coral, Fl. 33914
AMBR	Michael N. Price
	1502 SW 58th Lane
	Cape Coral, Fl. 33914
AMBR	Patricia L. Price
	1502 SW 58th Lane
	Cape Coral, Fl. 33914
(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the da	ate of filing: <u>02/20/2015</u> . (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day
effective date is listed, the date must be s te of filing.)	
effective date is listed, the date must be see of filing.) CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
effective date is listed, the date must be see of filing.) CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
effective date is listed, the date must be stee of filing.) CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	2

 $\frac{Filing\ Fees:}{\text{$125.00\ Filing\ Fee}\ for\ Articles\ of\ Organization\ and\ Designation\ of\ Registered\ Agent}}$

Michael N. Price
Typed or printed name of signee

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)